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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 02/11/2014 4:00 pm Boys Varsity Baseball @ Geneva Ward Park (Geneva School)
Thu 02/20/2014 5:30 pm Boys Varsity Baseball @ OCP Azalea Park
Sat 02/22/2014 3:30 pm Boys Varsity Baseball vs St. Edwards Southport Park
Tue 02/25/2014 3:30 pm Boys Varsity Baseball @ Faith Dover Shores
Fri 03/07/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Baseball @ Heritage Christian South Orange Little League
Tue 03/11/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Baseball vs OCP South Orange Little League
Thu 03/13/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Baseball vs Geneva South Orange Little League
Fri 03/14/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Baseball vs Inverness Christian South Orange Little League
Mon 03/17/2014 5:00 pm Boys Varsity Baseball @ Jones HS Jones High School
Tue 03/18/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Baseball vs Faith South Orange Little League
Thu 03/20/2014 4:30 pm Boys Varsity Baseball @ CFCA Central Florida Christian Academy
Mon 03/31/2014 5:30 pm Boys Varsity Baseball vs OCP Azalea Park
Fri 04/04/2014 5:30 pm Boys Varsity Baseball @ City of Life St. Cloud Little League
Wed 04/09/2014 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Baseball @ Lake Mary Prep Lake Mary Prep
Thu 04/17/2014 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Baseball vs Heritage Christian South Orange Little League
Tue 04/22/2014 4:00 pm Boys Varsity Baseball District Semi Finals (PCCA vs

Faith)
Faith Christian Academy


